Central Christian Academy PO BOX 187 Grand Cane, LA 71032

2024-2025 Tuition Fee Schedule

NEW Students are required to submit a \$350.00 Registration Fee along with the Enrollment Contract. Returning Students are required to submit the appropriate Renewal Fee (see below) along with the Enrollment

Renewal Fee Schedule Per Student:

- ** \$200.00 Renewal Fee for Contracts submitted ON or BEFORE June 30, 2024
- ** \$350.00 Renewal Fee for Contracts submitted AFTER July 1, 2024

Plan A One Payment Plan							
PAYMENT DATE	GRADE	CHILD 1	CHILD 2	CHILD 3	MAX FAMILY		
June 30, 2024	K3-6TH	\$ 4,167.00	\$ 3,178.00	\$ 2,260.00	\$ 10,169.00		
	7TH-12TH	\$ 4,378.00	\$ 3,531.00	\$ 2,260.00	\$ 10,169.00		
Plan B Ten Payment Plan Automatic Draft- see bank account info form							
PAYMENT DATE	GRADE	CHILD 1	CHILD 2	CHILD 3	MAX FAMILY		
August 1, 2024	K3-6TH	\$ 416.70	\$ 317.80	\$ 226.00	\$ 1,016.90		
September 1, 2024	7TH-12TH	\$ 437.80	\$ 353.10	\$ 226.00	\$ 1,016.90		
October 1, 2024					•		
November 1, 2024							
December 1, 2024							
January 1, 2025							
February 1, 2025							
March 1,2025							
April 1, 2025							
May 1, 2025							

	Other Fees				
Administrative Fee (office, custodial, classroom supplies, etc)	K3-12th \$400.00				
Debit/Credit Card Transaction Fee	As set by ezschoolapps.com				
Late Fee	\$50.00 per month (applies 5 calendar days after due date)				
NSF (Non-Sufficient Funds) Fee	\$50.00 per transaction				

Fees can be paid online using the financial agreement jotform or in the office. Monthly tuition will be automatically drafted from a specified bank account.